113634374 TUSHTA THIYAM

113506914

119367924

115842774

116705974

128394194

120472924

114241174
118578514

112513854

124888924

122699634
119874614

127087854

SUPER 100 WINNERS LIST

ANANYA DAS

ZEBA

VAISHNAVI
MILIND

AKSHAT ANSH

SHRISHTI PANDEY

ABHA SRITAMI

TVEESHA
SANGHVI

AASTHA KUMARI

PALAK

SONI KUMARI

PIYUSH RAJ
GAURAV

GURKEERAT
SINGH

SAYAN BISWAS

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE
FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE
MALE

MALE

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA AKAMPAT

IMPHAL EAST MANIPUR

SAINI INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
HOWRAH

ABHYUDA EDUCATION SOCIETYS

MARATHI PRIMARY
SCHOOL,KALACHOWKI

DAV PUB SCHOOL MCL
JAGANNATH AREA ANGUL OD

ST MICHAEL'S HIGH SCHOOL PO

DIGHA GHAT PATNA BR

THE CHINTELS SCHOOL SINGHPUR

KALYANPUR KANPUR UP

KV NO4 BBSR

FATIMA CONVENT PUBLIC
SCHOOL, MERUBAG, GHOGHA
ROAD, BHAVNAGAR,

NOTRE DAME ACADEMY PO
PATLIPUTRA PATNA BIHAR

NEHRU SR SEC SCHOOL

PRIMARY SCHOOL KASAMPUR
VEERU KHALSA

PS KEDARUPUR, AMBEDKAR
NAGAR

GURU HAR KRISHAN PUB SCH
HEMKUNT COLONY N.DLI

KHARDAH SHIBNATH HIGH
SCHOOL

MANIPUR

WEST BENGAL

MAHARASHTRA

ODISHA

BIHAR

UTTAR
PRADESH

ODISHA

GUJARAT

BIHAR

HARYANA

UTTAR
PRADESH

UTTAR
PRADESH
DELHI

WEST BENGAL

PAINTING

PAINTING

PAINTING

PAINTING

PAINTING

PAINTING

PAINTING

PAINTING
PAINTING

PAINTING

PAINTING

POEM
PAINTING

PAINTING



128351444 GAURI UGALE FEMALE Z.P.P.SCHOOL NIMBLAK MAHARASHTRA PARAGRA
PH
124141734 ANSHI SINGH FEMALE SUBHASH PUB SCH KIDWAI UTTAR PAINTING
NAGAR KANPUR UP PRADESH
115692574 ANKIT KUMAR MALE EASTERN RAILWAY INTER BIHAR PAINTING
COLLEGE
114611914 VIHAAN VERMA MALE STEPHENS INTL PUB SCH JAMMU AND PAINTING
NIHALPUR KULLIAN J&K KASHMIR
114429694 M RAGA RATHI FEMALE  ST. PATRICK HIGHER SECONDARY  PUDUCHERRY PARAGRA
VATHANA SCHOOL PH
125410304 SONAKSHI FEMALE  SRISUBASH INTER COLLEGE UTTAR PARAGRA
CHAUBEYPUR VARANASI PRADESH PH
127629424 SANVI PANDA FEMALE GURU NANAK PUB SCH ODISHA POEM
SAMBALPUR OD

115884784 SHREYASHI BERA FEMALE AGPN CONVENT & EKLABYA RES WEST BENGAL POEM
SCH CHAKDA PURULIA WB

114672884 MANTHIANHOIH FEMALE RAYBURN HIGH SCHOOL MANIPUR PAINTING
MANIPUR
114486714 BHARGAB MALE SANTIPUR KAMAL BORAH LPS ASSAM PARAGRA
KRISHNA PH
HAZARIKA
126666124 GOHIL ANSUYABA FEMALE BAKROL PRIMARY SCHOOL GUJARAT PARAGRA
DHIRAIJSINH PH



S.N
o)

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

11

12

13

14

15

ID

114581914

128435644

118453184

117161544

114266684

115863604

115201734

115193594

117648394

114696774

114615414

113401454

112819514

117901344

114487524

STUDENT NAME

SHRIYANS PANDA

DONKESHWAR
VAISHNAV

AMAN MAHATO

RIYA

PRANJALI RAJ
TANUSHREE
MISHRA
ROUNAK RAJ

DRITHI'S

DURGESH
VAISHNAV
P BAVIN

RUPASHRI
PRADHAN

ANGELA
HEIKRUJAM

LIZZIE SHANNON

PUYANI
KONJENGBAM

KAYALVIZHI J

GENDE
R

MALE

MALE

MALE

FEMAL

FEMAL

FEMAL

MALE

FEMAL

MALE

MALE

FEMAL

FEMAL

FEMAL

FEMAL

FEMAL

SCHOOL NAME

MACAULAY INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

HOWARD PUBLIC SCHOOL HIMAYAT
NAGAR HYDERABAD TL

DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL CHAS BOKARO
JHARKHAND

ARMY SCHOOL DANAPUR CANTT PATNA
BIHAR

NOTRE DAME ACADEMY PIPAL PANTI
ROAD MUNGER BIHAR

SOUTH POINT SCHOOL BARSAPARA
GUWAHATI ASSAM

H. K. JHA
LITTLE ROCK INDIAN SCHOOL

BRAHMAVAR UDUPI KK

ST PAUL'S SCHOOL DHOINDA KANKROLI
RAJSAMAND RAJ
MOUNT ZION INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA PHULBANI
KANDHMAL OD

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA LAMPHELPET
IMPHAL MANIPUR

ST JOSEPHS CONVENT HIGH SCHOOL

UNACCO SCHOOL KHONGMAN
MANIPUR

ST JAMES ACADEMY TRICHIRAPPALLI
TAMILNADU

STATE/UT

ODISHA

TELANGAN
A

JHARKHAN
D

BIHAR

BIHAR
ASSAM

JHARKHAN
D
KARNATAK
A

RAJASTHA
N

TAMIL
NADU
ODISHA

MANIPUR

KARNATAK
A
MANIPUR

TAMIL
NADU

ACTIVITY

PAINTING

PAINTING

PAINTING

PAINTING

VIDEO

PAINTING

PAINTING

PAINTING

PAINTING

PAINTING

PAINTING

PAINTING

PAINTING

PAINTING

PAINTING



16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

113636864

113290084

121011454

128312174

123281194

116774944

116219694

114908224

115789254

119960364

ANGEL ADITI

NAITIK SOLANKI

SUGANDHA

PATRA

PIRAISOODAN

ANSHIKA

MEENAKSHI

SINGHAL

SHIVAANEE D N

AYMAAN KHAN

ASHIRBAD DAS

AMREENA BANO

FEMAL

MALE

FEMAL

MALE

FEMAL

FEMAL

FEMAL

MALE

MALE

FEMAL
E

KIDS INTERNATIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL

GOVT SARVODAYA VIDYALAYA ROHINI
DELHI

ARYAN PUB SCH PO KALASANDHAPUR
ASKA GANJAM OD

PETIT SEMINAIRE HIGHER SECONDARY
SCHOOL

UPS BARMANDNAGAR

DIVINE PUBLIC SCHOOL GANGANAGAR

S.B.K.GIRLS' HR SEC SCHOOL

VIRUDHUNAGAR

ST MARY'S CONVENT SCHOOL
JAGATPURA SANGANER JAIPUR

DAV PUB SCHOOL MCL JAGANNATH
AREA ANGUL

GOVT UPS KALLAH DHEDHA RAMBAN

BIHAR

DELHI

ODISHA

PUDUCHER
RY

UTTAR
PRADESH

RAJASTHA
N

TAMIL
NADU

RAJASTHA
N

ODISHA

J&K

PARAGRA
PH
PAINTING

PAINTING

POEM

PAINTING

PAINTING

PAINTING

PAINTING

PAINTING

POEM



12657032
4

11414979
4

12802802
4

12457744
4

11752326
4

11748577
4
11618273
4

11533482
4

11519786
4

11446518
4

11366901
4

11823400
4

11666563
4

NIPUN SINGH

ABHINNA DAS

AKUTHOTA HARI

CHANDANA

GUANGLANLIU
DORIN R PANMEI
PRATIVA SEN

BALKRISHNA CHARI

TANMAY SHARMA

B CHITTSWARRUPA

DEVDUTTA THIYAM

PARI CHOUDHARY

UDITA ARYA

A P PRATYUSHAA

KRISHITA SUBHASH
PATLE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

HARTMANN COLLEGE
BAREILLY

DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL PAL
JODHPUR

SUJATHA VIDYANIKETHAN
HIGH SCHOOL
HANAMAKONDA

TRINITY PUBLIC SCHOOL
TAMENGLONG MANIPUR

DAV PUB SCH BISTUPUR
JAMSHEDPUR

OUR LADY OF GRACE HIGH
SCHOOL N GOA

BIRLA SHIKSHA KENDRA
CHITTORGARH

PM SHRI KENDRIYA
VIDYALAYA NO-02
SAMBALPUR

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA
AKAMPAT IMPHAL EAST
MANIPUR

SARVODAYA GIRLS SSS
GHITORNI NEW DELHI

LOYOLA HIGH SCH KURIJI PO
SADAQAT ASHRAM PATNA

DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL UNIT VI
BHUBANESHWAR

SADASHIVSHETH R.
BAVISAKAR INTL SCHOOL
DHULE

UTTAR

PRADESH

RAJASTHAN

TELANGANA

MANIPUR

JHARKHAND

GOA

RAJASTHAN

ODISHA

MANIPUR

DELHI

BIHAR

ODISHA

MAHARASHTR
A

PAINTING

PAINTING

PAINTING

PAINTING

PAINTING

PAINTING

PAINTING

PAINTING

PAINTING

PAINTING

PAINTING

PARAGRAP

H

PARAGRAP
H



11377926
4

12835095
4

12113077
4

12400368
4

11579556
4

11761788
4

11739230
4

12631463
4

12455810
4

11824576
4

12218258
4
12818379
4

KOOYEL ACHERJEE

KASANI KEERTHI

PRASANNA

ISHA SHARMA

RAJVEER SHARMA

RITUPARNO ROY

ANJALI DHARMRAIJ

MEENA

SANA

ADITYA KUMAR

GUANGIJIANLIU
PAMEI

HITESH VIJAY
KUMKAR

ROSHNI R
KESHAV SAHNI

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE
MALE

ALOK PUBLIC SCHOOL SAYALI
SILVASSA

ZPHS UPPARAPALLY

GHS BATOTE

TRIKUTA PUBLIC HIGHER
SECONDARY SCHOOL, KATRA

PM SHRI KENDRIYA
VIDYALAYA KHANAPARA
GUWAHATI

DR. ULHAS PATIL ENG MED
SCHOOL RAVER JALGAON

AHLCON INTERNATIONAL SCH
MAYUR VIHAR P-1 DELHI

ADARSH INTER COLLEGE,
MAHUABAG GHAZIPUR

TRINITY PUBLIC SCHOOL
TAMENGLONG MANIPUR

ARYA GURUKUL
VIDYANAGARI KALYAN(E)
THANE MR

LOURDES HILL HP & HIGH
SCHOOL POLLIBETTA KODAGU
GHS MEHATPUR BOYS
JALANDHAR

DADRA AND
NAGAR HAVELI

TELANGANA

JAMMU AND
KASHMIR

JAMMU AND
KASHMIR

ASSAM

MAHARASHTR
A

DELHI

UTTAR
PRADESH

MANIPUR

MAHARASHTR
A

KARNATAKA
PUNJAB

VIDEO

POEM

PAINTING

PAINTING

PAINTING

POEM

POEM

PAINTING

PAINTING

PARAGRAP
H

PAINTING
PARAGRAP
H



117850304

117712274

116621434

115679824

114670794

112406564

118457784

116083734

116001524

114146304

115973264

115848184

114035024

116801834

BALASUNDARI S

AYESHA
MAHMOOD
TISEKAR

VALENE

RODRIGUES

HARSH DWIVEDI

ANSHU KUMARI

TANNU

ASHUTOSH

PRASAD

SUSHANT KUMAR

NIKITA GUPTA

SANGEETA

SUNITA

PANIGRAHI

JAYSHRI B

RAJENDRA SINGH

DIVINEAH D

FEMAL
E

FEMAL

FEMAL

MALE

FEMAL

FEMAL

MALE

MALE

FEMAL

FEMAL

FEMAL

FEMAL

MALE

FEMAL

MOUNT ZION MATRICULATION
HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL
PUDUKKOTTAI

ROTARY ENG MED SCH KHED
RATNAGIRI

LOYOLA HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL

SGOA

ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL RAMGARH
CANTT HAZARIBAGH

DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL ROTARY
CAMPUS GAYA

GSSS TUMBAHERI JHAJJAR

DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL CHAS BOKARO J

ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL DANAPUR

CANTT PATNA

D AV PUBLIC SCHOOL TALWANDI
KOTA

GOVT SARVODAYA KANYA VIDYALAYA
UTTAM NAGAR

HILLS HIGH SCHOOL VESU SURAT

SRI SANKARA VIDYALAYA HIGHER

SECONDARY SCHOOL

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO 1
MILITARY AREA JODHPUR

BMC MATRIC HIGHER SECONDARY
SCHOOL, THOOTHUKUDI

TAMIL NADU  PAINTING

MAHARASHT

RA

GOA

JHARKHAND

BIHAR

HARYANA

JHARKHAND

BIHAR

RAJASTHAN

DELHI

GUJARAT

PUDUCHERR

Y

RAJASTHAN

TAMIL NADU

PAINTING

PARAGRA

PH

PAINTING

PAINTING

PARAGRA
PH

PAINTING

PAINTING

POEM

PAINTING

PAINTING

POEM

PAINTING

POEM



128399344

123322774

120041414

119726034

117990284

117222324

114145274

117721494

128446724

117545064

117660854

BHAVYA PATEL

SOUMYA NIDHI

RANJANA P H

RAVI RATHOUR

DEBAJIT DAS

BARNALI SAHU

KHUSHI

TOSHNIWAL

ARJUN SINGH
JADON

KALPANA
CHAURASIYA

ZORA BHUMIKA

SHERWIN JOY
PEREIRA

FEMAL

FEMAL

FEMAL

MALE

MALE

FEMAL

FEMAL

MALE

FEMAL

FEMAL
E

MALE

THE CHINTELS SCHOOL SINGHPUR
KALYANPUR KANPUR UP

U.H.S OJHA BARAON

KAVI BHARATHI VIDYALAYA T H ROAD

CHENNAITN

PANT INTER COLLEGE BAMBHAURA
SITAPUR

R KM VIDYALAYA VIVEKNAGAR
AMTALI

DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL SEC 6 MARKAT
NGR CUTTACK

RANA INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
DEGANA JN NAGAUR

PM SHRI GOVT HSS PARWALIYA SADAK
BHOPAL

SREE RAMDHANI MAURYA INTER
COLLEGE PATHRAWAN KAUSHAMBI

SMT. M. P. SAPARIYA HIGH SCHOOL
SARDARGADH

SANTA CRUZ HIGHER SECONDARY
SCHOOL N GOA

UTTAR
PRADESH

BIHAR

TAMIL NADU

UTTAR
PRADESH

TRIPURA

ODISHA

RAJASTHAN

MADHYA
PRADESH

UTTAR
PRADESH

GUJARAT

GOA

PAINTING

PAINTING

PAINTING

VIDEO

PARAGRA
PH

POEM

POEM

PARAGRA
PH

PARAGRA
PH

PARAGRA
PH

PARAGRA
PH



