SUPER 100 WINNERS LIST

S.N O	D	STUDENT NAME	GENDER	SCHOOL NAME	STATE/UT	ACTIVITY
01	113634374	TUSHTA THIYAM	MALE	KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA AKAMPAT IMPHAL EAST MANIPUR	MANIPUR	PAINTING
02	113506914	ANANYA DAS	FEMALE	SAINI INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL HOWRAH	WEST BENGAL	PAINTING
03	119367924	ZEBA	FEMALE	ABHYUDA EDUCATION SOCIETYS MARATHI PRIMARY SCHOOL,KALACHOWKI	MAHARASHTRA	PAINTING
04	115842774	VAISHNAVI MILIND	FEMALE	DAV PUB SCHOOL MCL JAGANNATH AREA ANGUL OD	ODISHA	PAINTING
05	116705974	AKSHAT ANSH	MALE	ST MICHAEL`S HIGH SCHOOL PO DIGHA GHAT PATNA BR	BIHAR	PAINTING
06	128394194	SHRISHTI PANDEY	FEMALE	THE CHINTELS SCHOOL SINGHPUR KALYANPUR KANPUR UP	UTTAR PRADESH	PAINTING
07	120472924	ABHA SRITAMI	FEMALE	KV NO4 BBSR	ODISHA	PAINTING
08	114241174	TVEESHA SANGHVI	FEMALE	FATIMA CONVENT PUBLIC SCHOOL, MERUBAG, GHOGHA ROAD, BHAVNAGAR,	GUJARAT	PAINTING
09	118578514	AASTHA KUMARI	FEMALE	NOTRE DAME ACADEMY PO PATLIPUTRA PATNA BIHAR	BIHAR	PAINTING
10	112513854	PALAK	FEMALE	NEHRU SR SEC SCHOOL	HARYANA	PAINTING
11	124888924	SONI KUMARI	FEMALE	PRIMARY SCHOOL KASAMPUR VEERU KHALSA	UTTAR PRADESH	PAINTING
12	122699634	PIYUSH RAJ GAURAV	MALE	PS KEDARUPUR, AMBEDKAR NAGAR	UTTAR PRADESH	POEM
13	119874614	GURKEERAT SINGH	MALE	GURU HAR KRISHAN PUB SCH HEMKUNT COLONY N.DLI	DELHI	PAINTING
14	127087854	SAYAN BISWAS	MALE	KHARDAH SHIBNATH HIGH SCHOOL	WEST BENGAL	PAINTING

15	128351444	GAURI UGALE	FEMALE	Z.P.P.SCHOOL NIMBLAK	MAHARASHTRA	PARAGRA PH
16	124141734	ANSHI SINGH	FEMALE	SUBHASH PUB SCH KIDWAI NAGAR KANPUR UP	UTTAR PRADESH	PAINTING
17	115692574	ANKIT KUMAR	MALE	EASTERN RAILWAY INTER COLLEGE	BIHAR	PAINTING
18	114611914	VIHAAN VERMA	MALE	STEPHENS INTL PUB SCH NIHALPUR KULLIAN J&K	JAMMU AND KASHMIR	PAINTING
19	114429694	M RAGA RATHI VATHANA	FEMALE	ST. PATRICK HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL	PUDUCHERRY	PARAGRA PH
20	125410304	SONAKSHI	FEMALE	SRI SUBASH INTER COLLEGE CHAUBEYPUR VARANASI	UTTAR PRADESH	PARAGRA PH
21	127629424	SANVI PANDA	FEMALE	GURU NANAK PUB SCH SAMBALPUR OD	ODISHA	POEM
22	115884784	SHREYASHI BERA	FEMALE	AGPN CONVENT & EKLABYA RES SCH CHAKDA PURULIA WB	WEST BENGAL	POEM
23	114672884	MANTHIANHOIH	FEMALE	RAYBURN HIGH SCHOOL MANIPUR	MANIPUR	PAINTING
24	114486714	BHARGAB KRISHNA HAZARIKA	MALE	SANTIPUR KAMAL BORAH LPS	ASSAM	PARAGRA PH
25	126666124	GOHIL ANSUYABA DHIRAJSINH	FEMALE	BAKROL PRIMARY SCHOOL	GUJARAT	PARAGRA PH

	CATEGORY 6 th to 8 th									
S.N O	ID	STUDENT NAME	GENDE R	SCHOOL NAME	STATE/UT	ACTIVITY				
01	114581914	SHRIYANS PANDA	MALE	MACAULAY INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL	ODISHA	PAINTING				
02	128435644	DONKESHWAR VAISHNAV	MALE	HOWARD PUBLIC SCHOOL HIMAYAT NAGAR HYDERABAD TL	TELANGAN A	PAINTING				
03	118453184	AMAN MAHATO	MALE	DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL CHAS BOKARO JHARKHAND	JHARKHAN D	PAINTING				
04	117161544	RIYA	FEMAL E	ARMY SCHOOL DANAPUR CANTT PATNA BIHAR	BIHAR	PAINTING				
05			FEMAL	NOTRE DAME ACADEMY PIPAL PANTI						
	114266684	PRANJALI RAJ	E	ROAD MUNGER BIHAR	BIHAR	VIDEO				
06	115863604	TANUSHREE MISHRA	FEMAL E	SOUTH POINT SCHOOL BARSAPARA GUWAHATI ASSAM	ASSAM	PAINTING				
07	115201734	ROUNAK RAJ	MALE	H. K. JHA	JHARKHAN D	PAINTING				
08	115193594	DRITHI S	FEMAL E	LITTLE ROCK INDIAN SCHOOL BRAHMAVAR UDUPI KK	KARNATAK A	PAINTING				
09	117648394	DURGESH VAISHNAV	MALE	ST PAUL`S SCHOOL DHOINDA KANKROLI RAJSAMAND RAJ	RAJASTHA N	PAINTING				
10	114696774	P BAVIN	MALE	MOUNT ZION INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL	TAMIL NADU	PAINTING				
11	114615414	RUPASHRI PRADHAN	FEMAL E	KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA PHULBANI KANDHMAL OD	ODISHA	PAINTING				
12	113401454	ANGELA HEIKRUJAM	FEMAL E	KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA LAMPHELPET IMPHAL MANIPUR	MANIPUR	PAINTING				
13	112819514	LIZZIE SHANNON	FEMAL E	ST JOSEPHS CONVENT HIGH SCHOOL	KARNATAK A	PAINTING				
14	117901344	PUYANI KONJENGBAM	FEMAL E	UNACCO SCHOOL KHONGMAN MANIPUR	MANIPUR	PAINTING				
15	114487524	KAYALVIZHI J	FEMAL E	ST JAMES ACADEMY TRICHIRAPPALLI TAMILNADU	TAMIL NADU	PAINTING				

16	113636864	ANGEL ADITI	FEMAL E	KIDS INTERNATIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL	BIHAR	PARAGRA PH
17	113290084	NAITIK SOLANKI	MALE	GOVT SARVODAYA VIDYALAYA ROHINI DELHI	DELHI	PAINTING
18	121011454	SUGANDHA PATRA	FEMAL E	ARYAN PUB SCH PO KALASANDHAPUR ASKA GANJAM OD	ODISHA	PAINTING
19	128312174	PIRAISOODAN	MALE	PETIT SEMINAIRE HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL	PUDUCHER RY	POEM
20	123281194	ANSHIKA	FEMAL E	UPS BARMANDNAGAR	UTTAR PRADESH	PAINTING
21	116774944	MEENAKSHI SINGHAL	FEMAL E	DIVINE PUBLIC SCHOOL GANGANAGAR	RAJASTHA N	PAINTING
22	116219694	SHIVAANEE D N	FEMAL E	S.B.K.GIRLS' HR SEC SCHOOL VIRUDHUNAGAR	TAMIL NADU	PAINTING
23	114908224	AYMAAN KHAN	MALE	ST MARY'S CONVENT SCHOOL JAGATPURA SANGANER JAIPUR	RAJASTHA N	PAINTING
24	115789254	ASHIRBAD DAS	MALE	DAV PUB SCHOOL MCL JAGANNATH AREA ANGUL	ODISHA	PAINTING
25	119960364	AMREENA BANO	FEMAL E	GOVT UPS KALLAH DHEDHA RAMBAN	J&K	POEM

			CATEGO	ORY 9 th to 10 th		
S.N O	ID	STUDENT NAME	GENDE R	SCHOOL NAME	STATE/UT	ACTIVITY
01	12657032 4	NIPUN SINGH	MALE	HARTMANN COLLEGE BAREILLY	UTTAR PRADESH	PAINTING
02	11414979 4	ABHINNA DAS	FEMALE	DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL PAL JODHPUR	RAJASTHAN	PAINTING
03	12802802 4	AKUTHOTA HARI CHANDANA	FEMALE	SUJATHA VIDYANIKETHAN HIGH SCHOOL HANAMAKONDA	TELANGANA	PAINTING
04	12457744 4	GUANGLANLIU DORIN R PANMEI	FEMALE	TRINITY PUBLIC SCHOOL TAMENGLONG MANIPUR	MANIPUR	PAINTING
05	11752326 4	PRATIVA SEN	FEMALE	DAV PUB SCH BISTUPUR JAMSHEDPUR	JHARKHAND	PAINTING
06	11748577 4	BALKRISHNA CHARI	MALE	OUR LADY OF GRACE HIGH SCHOOL N GOA	GOA	PAINTING
07	11618273 4	TANMAY SHARMA	MALE	BIRLA SHIKSHA KENDRA CHITTORGARH	RAJASTHAN	PAINTING
08	11533482 4	B CHITTSWARRUPA	FEMALE	PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO-02 SAMBALPUR	ODISHA	PAINTING
09	11519786 4	DEVDUTTA THIYAM	MALE	KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA AKAMPAT IMPHAL EAST MANIPUR	MANIPUR	PAINTING
10	11446518 4	PARI CHOUDHARY	FEMALE	SARVODAYA GIRLS SSS GHITORNI NEW DELHI	DELHI	PAINTING
11	11366901 4	UDITA ARYA	FEMALE	LOYOLA HIGH SCH KURJI PO SADAQAT ASHRAM PATNA	BIHAR	PAINTING
12	11823400 4	A P PRATYUSHAA	FEMALE	DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL UNIT VIII BHUBANESHWAR	ODISHA	PARAGRAP H
13	11666563 4	KRISHITA SUBHASH PATLE	FEMALE	SADASHIVSHETH R. BAVISAKAR INTL SCHOOL DHULE	MAHARASHTR A	PARAGRAP H

14	11377926 4	KOOYEL ACHERJEE	FEMALE	ALOK PUBLIC SCHOOL SAYALI SILVASSA	DADRA AND NAGAR HAVELI	VIDEO
15	12835095 4	KASANI KEERTHI PRASANNA	FEMALE	ZPHS UPPARAPALLY	TELANGANA	POEM
16	12113077 4	ISHA SHARMA	FEMALE	GHS BATOTE	JAMMU AND KASHMIR	PAINTING
17	12400368 4	RAJVEER SHARMA	MALE	TRIKUTA PUBLIC HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL, KATRA	JAMMU AND KASHMIR	PAINTING
18	11579556 4	RITUPARNO ROY	MALE	PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA KHANAPARA GUWAHATI	ASSAM	PAINTING
19	11761788 4	ANJALI DHARMRAJ MEENA	FEMALE	DR. ULHAS PATIL ENG MED SCHOOL RAVER JALGAON	MAHARASHTR A	POEM
20	11739230 4	SANA	FEMALE	AHLCON INTERNATIONAL SCH MAYUR VIHAR P-1 DELHI	DELHI	POEM
21	12631463 4	ADITYA KUMAR	MALE	ADARSH INTER COLLEGE, MAHUABAG GHAZIPUR	UTTAR PRADESH	PAINTING
22	12455810 4	GUANGJIANLIU PAMEI	FEMALE	TRINITY PUBLIC SCHOOL TAMENGLONG MANIPUR	MANIPUR	PAINTING
23	11824576 4	HITESH VIJAY KUMKAR	MALE	ARYA GURUKUL VIDYANAGARI KALYAN(E) THANE MR	MAHARASHTR A	PARAGRAP H
24	12210250			LOUDDECTINITUD & LUCIT		
	12218258 4	ROSHNI R	FEMALE	LOURDES HILL HP & HIGH SCHOOL POLLIBETTA KODAGU	KARNATAKA	PAINTING
25	12818379 4	KESHAV SAHNI	MALE	GHS MEHATPUR BOYS JALANDHAR	PUNJAB	PARAGRAP H

CATEGORY 11th to 12th S.N GENDE STATE/UT ID **STUDENT NAME SCHOOL NAME ACTIVITY** 0 01 117850304 **BALASUNDARI S** FEMAL MOUNT ZION MATRICULATION TAMIL NADU PAINTING HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL Ε **PUDUKKOTTAI** 02 117712274 **AYESHA** FEMAL ROTARY ENG MED SCH KHED MAHARASHT PAINTING **MAHMOOD** F RATNAGIRI RA **TISEKAR** 03 116621434 **VALENE** FEMAL LOYOLA HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL GOA PARAGRA RODRIGUES Ε S GOA PH 04 115679824 HARSH DWIVEDI MALE ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL RAMGARH **JHARKHAND PAINTING** CANTT HAZARIBAGH 05 114670794 **ANSHU KUMARI** FEMAL DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL ROTARY **BIHAR** PAINTING CAMPUS GAYA 06 112406564 **TANNU** FEMAL **GSSS TUMBAHERI JHAJJAR HARYANA PARAGRA** F PH 118457784 **ASHUTOSH** MALE DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL CHAS BOKARO J 07 JHARKHAND PAINTING **PRASAD** 08 116083734 **SUSHANT KUMAR** MALE ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL DANAPUR **BIHAR** PAINTING CANTT PATNA 09 116001524 **NIKITA GUPTA** FEMAL D A V PUBLIC SCHOOL TALWANDI **RAJASTHAN** POEM E KOTA 10 114146304 SANGEETA FEMAL GOVT SARVODAYA KANYA VIDYALAYA DELHI **PAINTING** Е UTTAM NAGAR 11 115973264 **SUNITA** FEMAL HILLS HIGH SCHOOL VESU SURAT **GUJARAT** PAINTING Ε **PANIGRAHI** 12 115848184 JAYSHRI B **FEMAL** SRI SANKARA VIDYALAYA HIGHER **PUDUCHERR POEM** SECONDARY SCHOOL 13 114035024 RAJENDRA SINGH MALE PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO 1 RAJASTHAN **PAINTING** MILITARY AREA JODHPUR 14 116801834 **DIVINEAH D** FEMAL BMC MATRIC HIGHER SECONDARY **TAMIL NADU POEM**

SCHOOL, THOOTHUKUDI

Ε

15	128399344	BHAVYA PATEL	FEMAL E	THE CHINTELS SCHOOL SINGHPUR KALYANPUR KANPUR UP	UTTAR PRADESH	PAINTING
16	123322774	SOUMYA NIDHI	FEMAL E	U.H.S OJHA BARAON	BIHAR	PAINTING
17	120041414	RANJANA P H	FEMAL E	KAVI BHARATHI VIDYALAYA T H ROAD CHENNAI TN	TAMIL NADU	PAINTING
18	119726034	RAVI RATHOUR	MALE	PANT INTER COLLEGE BAMBHAURA SITAPUR	UTTAR PRADESH	VIDEO
19	117990284	DEBAJIT DAS	MALE	R K M VIDYALAYA VIVEKNAGAR AMTALI	TRIPURA	PARAGRA PH
20	117222324	BARNALI SAHU	FEMAL E	DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL SEC 6 MARKAT NGR CUTTACK	ODISHA	POEM
21	114145274	KHUSHI TOSHNIWAL	FEMAL E	RANA INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL DEGANA JN NAGAUR	RAJASTHAN	POEM
22	117721494	ARJUN SINGH JADON	MALE	PM SHRI GOVT HSS PARWALIYA SADAK BHOPAL	MADHYA PRADESH	PARAGRA PH
23	128446724	KALPANA CHAURASIYA	FEMAL E	SREE RAMDHANI MAURYA INTER COLLEGE PATHRAWAN KAUSHAMBI	UTTAR PRADESH	PARAGRA PH
24	117545064	ZORA BHUMIKA	FEMAL E	SMT. M. P. SAPARIYA HIGH SCHOOL SARDARGADH	GUJARAT	PARAGRA PH
25	117660854	SHERWIN JOY PEREIRA	MALE	SANTA CRUZ HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL N GOA	GOA	PARAGRA PH